WAIVER STATUS- November 2011

This list provides status information for waiver cases at the Athens Field Office. Please
use your Immigrant Visa Number to determine the status of your case. Status
information for completed cases is maintained for three months.

At this time, waivers are normally adjudicated within 180 days of receipt, if all required
evidence has been provided for the respective case.

Status Definitions:

Pending — Case is awaiting documentation or completion of background checks prior to
completion.

Ready for Adjudication — Case is ready for review by an adjudications officer.
Approved or Closed — Case has been completed and has been shipped to the respective
embassy or consulate. Please contact the embassy or consulate where you filed the
waiver for more information.

Denied — Please contact our office if you have not received your denial notice.

Immigrant Visa #

STATUS

CR02006538002 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

AMM2005637020 DENIED

AMM2003667005 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

BRT2009736001 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

CR0O200752002 DENIED

CR0O2008522006 PENDING

JRS2008522003 DENIED

ABD2008580007 DENIED

JRS2008626141 APPROVED ON REMAND

JRS2009586009 APPROVED

ANK?2008546001 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

BGH2008609001 DENIED

BRT2008845002 DENIED

CR0O2009537012 READY FOR ADJUDICATION
CLOSED/ I-212 TRANSFERRED

SAA2007657028 ouT

CR0O2005184006 CLOSED

KWT2008563005 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

CR0O2008147002 DENIED

CR0O2009772002 READY FOR ADJUDICATION

DMS2002635024 APPROVED

CR0O2003814001 READY FOR ADJUDICATION



CR02010506021
CR0O2009760022
ANK2009639008
CR0O2009603003
ATH2007806007
DMS2004576012
JRS2008622194
BRT2009610004
CR0O2009537003
CR0O2003768001
NCS2009352002
ANK?2009627022
ANK2009776006
BRT2009775012
KWT2009548001
JRS2009676005
ANK2006220001
DMS2009760007
BRT2004797254
JRS2009549011
DMS2002822001
DMS2009781007
JRS2008717004
ABD201099004
DMS2008657002
ANK2009779014
ANK2007718004
ANK?2009611013
ANK2009809014
ATH2009813002
CR0O2004849010
CR02009521020
CR0O2009140002
JRS2009070005
DMS2000577004
CR0O2009718005
CR0O2009159001
ANK?2009803016
BRT2005814015
BRT2010519001
BRT2009711015
BRT2009775018
JRS2010525004

APPROVED

CLOSED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
APPROVED

DENIED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
CLOSED

DENIED

APPROVED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

CLOSED

DENIED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED



ANK?2008649004
ANK?2009835004
ANK2009549010
ANK?2009666011
ATH2010526001
MST2010527002
JRS2009757017
CR0O2009793004
CR0O2009744016
CR02010682013
CR0O2010061042
BRT2010564013
BRT2006723006
BRT2010542010
JRS2008824026
JRS2009624005
JRS2008623322
JRS2008608010
DMS0920313418
CR0O2009683006
BRT2008123005
BRT2007663004
BRT2008507002
ANK?2010619023
ANK2008859007
CR02010536021
ANK2009772034
DMS2005521003
ANK2008804001
ANK?2009835004
ANK2010542032
ATH2010640002
CR0O2010653009
CR0O2006639010
KWT2006861001
JRS2009761011
JRS2009793004
DMS2010724002
DMS2008649004
DMS2008678005
JRS2010576009
JRS2010239021
ABD2008668009

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

CLOSED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

APPROVED

CLOSED

DENIED

CLOSED

CLOSED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
CLOSED

APPROVED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
DENIED

DENIED

APPROVED

APPROVED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

PENDING



CR02009618010
ANK2009751011
DMS2005813007
DMS2009822001
JRS201052013
MTL2008794004
ATH2005797001
DMS2008619008
KWT2010701001
DMS2008508003
RID2008773003
BRT2005679021
BRT2009855005
DMS2006539001
BRT2010598004
JRS0001028870
BRT2009682007
BRT2009508005
BRT2009572001
RID2010505002
ANK2009816018
ANK?2009773039
2011EU18622
ANK?2009557020
JRS2009681004
JRS2009182001
ATH2008522001
2011RU00010646
ABD2008550001
JRS2010244041
R1D2010293021
DMS2010562017
DMS2009627007
JRS2010244021
DMS2003625071
DMS1997842004
JRS2010527004
ANK2010665007
BRT2010218023
DMS2009654012
CR0O2002564001
DMS2009662009
JRS2010232001

DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
PENDING
APPROVED
DENIED
CLOSED
DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
CLOSED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION

DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
PENDING
APPROVED
APPROVED
CLOSED
CLOSED
DENIED
APPROVED
APPROVED
DENIED
DENIED
CLOSED
DENIED
DENIED
PENDING
DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
PENDING
DENIED
DENIED
DENIED
APPROVED
PENDING
APPROVED
DENIED



DMS1999641009
JRS2009141021
JRS2009828001
BRT2010833005
CR0O2008811008
CR0O20095980021
CR0O2010521007
CR02009821004
CR0O2010667004
CR0O2007664019
CRO2008705007
DMS2003502003
DMS20099647001
ANK?2008533003
DMS2009055001
CR02006692008
2011EU14922
DMS2010708002
DMS2011519002
CR02009858003
CR0O2010131061
ANK2007718011
ANK2010548006
JRS2010539001
ANK2009660006
BRT2011133022
BRT2010744009
BRT2010750010
JRS2011504004
CR02010201061
CRO2009797014
DMS2002581020
DMS2001139001
DMS2011524001
RID2010773015
RID2010249002

ABD200968000101

DMS20068242006
BRT2010127006
DMS2010809012
DMS2010771011
BRT200776002
BRT2011692005

PENDING

APPROVED

PENDING

APPROVED

APPROVED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

PENDING

PENDING

CLOSED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

DENIED

CLOSED

CLOSED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
CLOSED

APPROVED

DENIED

PENDING

DENIED

PENDING

PENDING

DENIED

CLOSED

DENIED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
APPROVED

PENDING

PENDING

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING



BRT2010564013
DMS2010856006
TLV2007559003
JRS2008623558
JRS2010798013
DMS2010800003
RID2009167010
JRS20055102010
JRS201152002
JRS2009747015
ANK2009761049
ATH2011095001
ABD2006581016
ABD2010536013
WAC1014851671
ANK?2010653018

DMS2008657002
KWT2009516004
BRT2011647008
BRT2010750002
ATH2010795004
CR02010836014
CR0O2010841004
CR0O2010201061
JRS2010854005
JRS2006263002
JRS2009182001
DMS2009761008
JRS2010694017
ANK?2010836014
JRS2010770010
ATH2011089001
NCS2010710001
JRS2010794001
JRS2009843010
JRS2010708013
JRS2009843007
ATH201059002
JRS2004726001
DMS2002614003

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
CLOSED

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
PENDING

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
PENDING

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
PENDING

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION
PENDING

READY FOR ADJUDICATION
READY FOR ADJUDICATION



